Trinity

Burglary -
Residential

Personal
Property

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft/Taking of
MV

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Burglary residential

Male surrounded by 6 males and was assaulted and stole his electric
scooter and air pods.

Vehicle broken into, no signs of forced damage.

Theft from vehicle
Persons unknown stole motor vehicle from location
Unknown suspect has stolen the victims push bike.

Theft of cycle

Bike taken by persons who have cut the heavy bike chain, looks like a
angle grinder was used to remove the chain from the bike pole. Bike

then taken and chain thrown 4 bikes up from where the theft took place.

Theft of cycle
The victims pedal cycle has been stolen.

2 suspects stole pedal cycle outside tesco

FLORENCE ROAD

THE BROADWAY
RIDLEY ROAD

EDITH ROAD

RIDLEY ROAD

QUEENS ROAD

THE BROADWAY

THE BROADWAY
QUICKS ROAD
MILTON ROAD

QUEENS ROAD

11/07/2020
09:00:00

20/07/2020
14:40:00
13/07/2020
23:00:00
19/07/2020
00:01:00

24/07/2020
18:00:00

02/07/2020
17:30:00

29/06/2020
15:00:00

11/07/2020
15:00:00

20/07/2020
14:50:00

16/07/2020
10:00:00

30/07/2020
15:00:00

11/07/2020
20:00:00

20/07/2020
14:45:00
14/07/2020
04:30:00
19/07/2020
00:01:00

24/07/2020
20:15:00

02/07/2020
18:00:00

02/07/2020
15:30:00

11/07/2020
15:20:00

20/07/2020
14:55:00

24/07/2020
20:00:00



