Trinity

Burglary - Residential	Burglary residential	FLORENCE ROAD	11/07/2020 09:00:00	11/07/2020 20:00:00
Personal Property	Male surrounded by 6 males and was assaulted and stole his electric scooter and air pods.	THE BROADWAY	20/07/2020 14:40:00	20/07/2020 14:45:00
Theft From M/V	Vehicle broken into, no signs of forced damage.	RIDLEY ROAD	13/07/2020 23:00:00	14/07/2020 04:30:00
Theft From M/V	Theft from vehicle	EDITH ROAD	19/07/2020 00:01:00	19/07/2020 00:01:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	Persons unknown stole motor vehicle from location	RIDLEY ROAD	24/07/2020 18:00:00	24/07/2020 20:15:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Unknown suspect has stolen the victims push bike.	QUEENS ROAD	02/07/2020 17:30:00	02/07/2020 18:00:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Theft of cycle	THE BROADWAY	29/06/2020 15:00:00	02/07/2020 15:30:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Bike taken by persons who have cut the heavy bike chain, looks like a angle grinder was used to remove the chain from the bike pole. Bike then taken and chain thrown 4 bikes up from where the theft took place.	THE BROADWAY	11/07/2020 15:00:00	11/07/2020 15:20:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Theft of cycle	QUICKS ROAD	20/07/2020 14:50:00	20/07/2020 14:55:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	The victims pedal cycle has been stolen.	MILTON ROAD	16/07/2020 10:00:00	24/07/2020 20:00:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	2 suspects stole pedal cycle outside tesco	QUEENS ROAD	30/07/2020 15:00:00	